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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 22 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
26/10/2024 - 10:12 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Novi Beograd 011 30.43 551 Q
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 30.43 551 Q

3. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 30.53 545 Q
4. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 30.58 543 Q
5. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 30.72 535 Q
6. SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp-Banja Luka 30.94 524 Q
7. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Viking 31.13 514 Q
8. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 Beogradski plivacki klub 31.26 508 Q
9. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 31.70 487 Q

10. VULIC, Misha 07 PK Vracar 31.85 480 Q
11. SEVCENKO, Lev 10 Novi Sad 31.91 478 Q
12. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Novi Sad 32.31 460 Q
13. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 32.51 452 Q
14. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 32.55 450 Q
15. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 32.93 434 Q
16. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 33.62 408 Q
17. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 33.86 400 R
18. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 35.38 350 R
19. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 Beogradski plivacki klub 36.38 322
20. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 37.16 302
21. KRSTIN, Ivan 11 Proleter 37.39 297
22. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 37.59 292
23. MITROVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 37.99 283
24. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 38.84 265
25. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 PK Vracar 40.34 236
26. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 41.03 224
27. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 41.81 212
28. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Novi Sad 41.86 211
29. PARDOVSKI, Luka 12 Proleter 42.31 205

15 - 16 godina

1. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 30.53 545 Q
2. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 31.70 487 Q
3. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Novi Sad 32.31 460 Q
4. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 32.93 434 Q
5. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 37.16 302

14 godina i mlađi

1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 Beogradski plivacki klub 31.26 508 Q
2. SEVCENKO, Lev 10 Novi Sad 31.91 478 Q
3. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 33.86 400 R
4. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 35.38 350 R
5. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 Beogradski plivacki klub 36.38 322
6. KRSTIN, Ivan 11 Proleter 37.39 297
7. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 37.59 292
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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 22, Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, 14 godina i mlađi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. MITROVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 37.99 283
9. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 38.84 265

10. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 PK Vracar 40.34 236
11. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 41.03 224
12. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 41.81 212
13. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Novi Sad 41.86 211
14. PARDOVSKI, Luka 12 Proleter 42.31 205


